17
Specification Tree
EN RS2
Model
Trans.
Model
SD
RS-232RS-232

COPM: CANopen
39
Ordering Information
Power Supply Modules
Model Power input Output Specifications Certificates
AHPS05-5A 100 ~ 240 VAC
50 / 60Hz 60W ▪▪ Power supply for the modules on the racks
▪▪ LED power indicator
▪▪ Provides external DC power abnormal signal detection input and
triggered interrupt function
AHPS15-5A 24 VDC 36W
Main Backplanes
Model Slot Power consumption (Internal) Specifications Certificates
AHBP04M1-5A 4 0.01 w
▪▪ Supports CPU modules
▪▪ Supports remote I/O communication modules (RTU)
▪▪ Built-in communication port for extension backplanes
▪▪ Slot spaces are not occupied by Power / CPU / RTU modules
▪▪ Supports redundant power (AHBPxxMR1-5A only)
AHBP06M1-5A 6 0.01 w
AHBP08M1-5A 8 0.01 w
AHBP12M1-5A 12 0.01 w
AHBP04MR1-5A 4 0.2 w
AHBP06MR1-5A 6 0.2 w
AHBP08MR1-5A 8 0.2 w
AHBP00M2-5A 0 1.41 w
▪▪ Supports AHxxEMC-5A installed on CPU slot only
(Do not support CPU / RTU modules)
▪▪ Built-in serial communication port
▪▪ Slot spaces are not occupied by Power / CPU
▪▪ No need to install AH power modules  (AHBP00M2-5A only)
AHBP03M2-5A 3 1.41 w
AHBP05M2-5A 5 1.41 w
AHBP07M2-5A 7 1.41w
Extension Backplanes
Model Slot Power consumption (Internal) Specifications Certificates
AHBP06E1-5A 6 1.41 w
▪▪ For main backplane extension
▪▪ Built-in communication port for extension backplanes
▪▪ Slot spaces are not occupied by power modules
▪▪ Supports redundant ext. ports (AHBPxxER1-5A only)
▪▪ Supports redundant power (AHBPxxER1-5A only)
AHBP08E1-5A 8 1.41 w
AHBP06ER1-5A 6 1 w
AHBP08ER1-5A 8 1 w
40
Digital I/O Modules (Mixed)
Model Inputs Outputs Input
signals